FLANN MICROWAVE LTD.
Dunmere Road
Bodmin
Cornwall
PL31 2QL
GET IN TOUCH
Tel: +44 (0)1208 77777

Series 337
FLANN MICROWAVE
Ordering Information
Be advised that not all options are compatible with each other. Contact Flann for specific requirements.
Example: 29337-2E-11T11
Flange Type
WG
Option Code
1 2 3 4
21   UG-1530/U UBR260
22   UG-599/U UBR320
23   UG-383/U-AC
24  1785-2a UG-383/U-M-AC
25 FSM-45 1785-2a UG-385/U-AC
26 FSM-45 1785-2a UG-387/U-AC
27 FSM-45 1785-2a UG-387/U-M-AC
28 FSM-45 1785-2a UG-387/U-M-AC
29 FSM-45 1785-2a UG-387/U-M-AC
30 FSM-45      1785-2a
31 FSM-45 1785-2a